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YemnioHaT YN
2017/18 18- Typ, MaT4 Ne105

Hepning, 03.12.2017, 17:00, "Bopckna" im. O. byTtoBcbkoro, NMontaea. 5°C. nagayi: 400

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

LWycT boraaH
lNoprag3e AHOpPO
MepayTa Irop

Tkayvyk AHOpIN

Kynay Bnagucnas
YecHakoB Bonogumup (K)
MaTBi€eHKO MuKona
Konomoeub HOpin
KpaByeHko OMnTpo
Kobaxin3e OnekcaHap
PebeHok MaBno

3anacHi

21
7

11
19
23
40
44

TkavyeHko OnekcaHap
KagumsaH eram
LWapnap B'syecnas
Opaptok Bonogumump
Canan Bagum

CakiB Tapac

Dannky ApLiH

TpeHep
Cayko Bacunb

ApbiTp:

boHpap IBaH

AcucteHT 1:

YepTonac Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
[aHnnb4YeHKo €BreH

4-v apbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
3ybapes Oner

3:1

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

79
5

8

9

11
14
15
17
20
22
27

MaHbKiB KOpin
boHpapeHKo Banepin
Josrui Onekcin
MoHomap BiTanin
LlypikoB AHApIN
Monsapyc ApTtem
3anopoxaH AHLpin (K)
FTyeHKo AHOpIN
Mawaes MNasno
Mpynuyk Bacuns
CtapeHbkum Ceprin

3anacHi

21
6

7

13
44
72
87

Pyouk OMutpo
KaneH4yyk Makcum
Kyniw CtaHicnas
YopHin ApTem
baHapa €BreH
Kosak Muxanno
bacos Ceprin

TpeHep
WapaH Bonogumump

Lenerar:

LLlebek Ceprin
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2017/18, 18- Typ, MaT4 Ne105
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01 . .
«Bopckna» MonTtaBa 3 «OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis
10 Kynay Bnagucnas  (®) 20'
. 8 [osrun Onekcin
40 N 44 baHapa €BreH
26 KonomoeLs HOpin ® 42
30 Kobaxinse OnekcaHgp  (* 49'
\ 22 I'puuyk Bacunb
>2 N 7 Kyniw CtaHicnas
53 15 3anopoxxaH AHApin
10 Kynay Bnagucnas ,
19 Opaptok Bonogumup N 66
, 27 CtapeHbKkun Ceprin
67 N 72 Ko3ak Muxaino
17 YecHakos Bonogumump 74!
8 Tkavyk AHAapin ,
11 Wapnap B'ayecnas N s
2 lopragse AHIpoO 78'
26 KonomoeLb HOpin \
7 KagumsaH Neram N 81
88' 14 Monspyc Aptem
90+2' ® 17 TiT4yeHKo AHOpIN
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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